COUNTRO		City an	City and County Building 1437 Bannock St. Denver, CO 80202			
SEAL		Legislation Details				
File #:	18-1	380 Version: 1				
Туре:	Bill		Status:	Passed		
File created:	11/1	9/2018	In control:	Land Use, Transportation & Inf Committee	Land Use, Transportation & Infrastructure Committee	
On agenda:	12/1	7/2018	Final action:	12/17/2018		
Title:	to th Colo Wes App Nati Nati	A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed donation of surplus personal property acquired incidental to the development of the National Western Center from the City and County of Denver to History Colorado, the Denver Museum of Nature and Science, the National Western Center Authority, the Western Stock Show Association, and other qualified organizations. Approves the donation of surplus personal property acquired incidental to the development of the National Western Center to History Colorado, the Denver Museum of Nature and Science, the National Western Center to History Colorado, the Denver Museum of Nature and Science, the National Western Center Authority, the Western Stock Show Association, and other qualified organizations.				
Sponsors:						
Indexes:	Zacl	Zach Rothmier				
Code sections:						
Attachments:	1. RR18 1380 NWC Personal Propoerty, 2. 18-1380_Filed Bill_NWC Surplus Donation, 3. 18-1380 Filed Bill_NWC Surplus Donation.pdf, 4. 18-1380 - signed, 5. 18-1380 Filed A bill for an ordinance approving a proposed donation of surplus personal property acquired incidental to the development of the National Western Center					
Date	Ver.	Action By	Α	ction	Result	
12/18/2018	1	Council President	s	igned		
12/18/2018	1	Mayor	s	igned		
12/17/2018	1	City Council	p	laced upon final consideration and ass	do Pass	
12/10/2018	1	City Council	0	rdered published on first reading		
11/27/2018	1	Land Use, Transportation Infrastructure Committee		pproved by consent	Pass	